Hellermannlyton 551032024

Cable clip with pipe/tube holder/for screw fixation,
@4.0 mm, Dmin=20.0mm, Dmax=20.0mm, black,

100pcs.
Art.-No. 211-70002 | 4D20-POM-BK | Details
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¢ Guaranteead ume ana Cost saving Dy SIMpIly pressing

cable into holder

e Flexible grip for later removal or replacement of

cables

e 3 different bore diameters available for fixing

holders

RoHS

More products in this product group:

Screw Mount >

Base Data

Application Developed for fixing pipes, cables and hoses, the D-Clips elastic
locking system ensures optimal fixing and at the same time,
easy removal of the fixed elements by simply pressing the lower
latch down and pulling the fixed element.

Colour Black (BK)

Fixation Method screw-hole

Material

Pack Content

Package Content packed in
PART DESCRIPTION
Product Family

Product Group

Variant

Polyacetal (POM)
100 pcs.

bag
4D20-POM-BK
D-Clip Series
Screw Mount

Closed
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BUIUIE UIdITIELET TT1dX PAVRVRTITEN
(metric)

Bundle @ min. 20.0 mm

for Hole @ (FH) 4.0 mm

Length (L) 28.0 mm

Length (L2) 10.0 mm

Nominal @ 20.0 mm

Nominal @ 0.75"

Wall (WT) 2.5 mm

Wall (WT) 0.10"

Width (W) 15.0 mm

Specifications

ELV compliant (Article4-2)  YES

Flammability UL 94 HB

Hazardous Goods No

Operating Temperature -40 °C to +90 °C, (+160 °C, for 200 h)
Specifications RoHS

UV-Stabilised (Yes/No) No
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GTIN-13/ EAN

Packaging 1 - Height (m)
Packaging 1 - Length (m)
Packaging 1 - Qty
Packaging 1 - Type
Packaging 1 - Volume (m?)
Packaging 1 - Weight (kg)
Packaging 1 - Width (m)
Packaging 3 - Height (m)
Packaging 3 - Length (m)
Packaging 3 - Qty
Packaging 3 - Type
Packaging 3 - Volume (m?)
Packaging 3 - Weight (kg)
Packaging 3 - Width (m)
Packaging 4 - Height (m)
Packaging 4 - Length (m)
Packaging 4 - Qty
Packaging 4 - Type
Packaging 4 - Volume (m?)
Packaging 4 - Weight (kg)
Packaging 4 - Width (m)

5022660301223
0.05m
0.356 m
100

bag
0.00543 m?
0.600001 kg
0.305m
0.192 m
0.586 m
2000

box

0.0439 m?
12.802 kg
0.39m
1.164 m
1.2m
40000
pallet
1.117 m?
277.04 kg
0.8 m
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UNSPSC Key 39121702
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